
Form Minutes To Category Skater Trainer Kür/KP
10:00:00 00:15:00 10:15:00

10:15:00 00:06:00 10:21:00

10:21:00 00:08:00 10:29:00 Intersilber Advance Emily Rose Kruse Marlys Standring Kür

10:29:00 00:06:00 10:35:00 4 Stern Ida Basler Patricia Straub Kür

10:35:00 00:06:00 10:41:00 Interbronze Inés Rodriguez Patricia Straub Kür

10:41:00 00:06:00 10:47:00 Interbronze Yoko Kraaz Patricia Straub Kür

10:47:00 00:06:00 10:53:00 Interbronze Rania M. Karbaum Patricia Straub Kür

10:53:00 00:25:00 11:18:00

11:18:00 00:06:00 11:24:00

11:24:00 00:07:00 11:31:00 Bronze Céleste Petrillo Patricia Straub Kür

11:31:00 00:07:00 11:38:00 Bronze Selina Anja Aebi Patricia Straub Kür

11:38:00 00:07:00 11:45:00 Bronze Yuli Blättler Patricia Straub Kür

11:45:00 00:08:00 11:53:00 Intersilber Advance Ioanna Zioga Patricia Straub Kür

11:53:00 00:08:00 12:01:00 Intersilber Advance Lisa Férey Patricia Straub Kür

12:01:00 00:08:00 12:09:00 Intergold Advanced Ranja Mathur Patricia Straub Kür

12:09:00 00:30:00 12:39:00

12:39:00 00:30:00 13:09:00

13:09:00 00:06:00 13:15:00

13:15:00 00:06:00 13:21:00 4 Stern Lisa Keller Irene Ruetz Kür

13:21:00 00:06:00 13:27:00 4 Stern Romy Keller Irene Ruetz Kür

13:27:00 00:07:00 13:34:00 Bronze Liane Mäder Irene Ruetz Kür

13:34:00 00:07:00 13:41:00 Bronze Lena Gonzalez Irene Ruetz Kür

13:41:00 00:20:00 14:01:00

14:01:00 00:06:00 14:07:00

14:07:00 00:08:00 14:15:00 Intersilber Margo Gautschi Irene Ruetz Kür

14:15:00 00:08:00 14:23:00 Advance Novice Pierina Wälti Irene Ruetz Kür

14:23:00 00:08:00 14:31:00 Intergold Advanced Caitlin Bachmann Irene Ruetz Kür

14:31:00 00:08:00 14:39:00 Elite Gold Michelle Rupf Irene Ruetz KP

14:39:00 00:20:00 14:59:00

14:59:00 00:15:00 15:14:00
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